
 

CORAL SHORES HIGH SCHOOL 
Varsity Baseball Schedule – Spring 2025 

Date Time Opponent Location 

Tuesday, February 11 330pm Terra Away 

Thursday, February 13 6pm Dade Christian Home 

Tuesday, February 18 6pm Keys Gate Home 

Thursday, February 20 6pm Marathon Home 

Friday, February 21 330pm Somerset Silver Palms Away 

Monday, February 24 6pm Schoolhouse Prep Home 

Tuesday, February 25 330pm Coral Park Away 

Friday, February 28 330pm Hialeah Home 

Monday, March 3 6pm ABF Academy Home 

Tuesday, March 4 330pm Hialeah  Away 

Monday, March 10 6pm Somerset Silver Palms Home 

Tuesday, March 11 330pm Mater Bay  Home 

Thursday, March 13 6pm Downtown Doral Home 

Thursday, March 20 6pm P.K. Yonge Home 

Friday, March 21 6pm P.K. Yonge Home 

Monday, March 24 2pm Archbishop Coleman Carroll Away 

Friday, March 28 6pm Westminster Academy  Home 

Tuesday, April 1 2pm Dade Christian  Away 

Wednesday, April 2 3pm Mater Bay Away 

Monday, April 7 330pm Braddock Away 

Tuesday, April 8 630pm Palmer  Home 

Thursday, April 10 6pm ABF Academy Homestead Away  

Tuesday, April 15 330pm * Mater Bay Home 

Wednesday, April 16 330pm * Keys Gate Home 

Monday, April 21 7pm ** Cardinal Newman Away 

Tuesday, April 22 7pm ** Cardinal Newman Away 
 
Head Coach: Joe Szymanski 

                                                       
Principal: Laura Lietaert 

Assistant Coach: Tony Hammond Athletic Director: Ed Holly 
Assistant Coach: Matt Mansueto      Athletic Trainer: Regan Delpapa 
Assistant Coach: Andy Putetti Athletic Business Mgr: Andy Dutton 
Assistant Coach: Greg Olsen      Nickname: Hurricanes 
 * Districts      ** Regionals     Colors: Green&Gold       4.21.25 update 
     
                                

 


